Jan 13, 2020, 9:10 AM
MA 18P 19013100000000000093 State of Maine
MODIFICATION
Master Agreement
Effective Date: 02/19/19 Expiration Date: 02/28/21
Master Agreement Description: Flexible Delineators, Select Valmount and EarthFlex TAPCO
Buyer Information
William Allen 207-624-7871 ext. NULL WJE.Allen@maine.gov

this award by the Division of Purchases.
21.   INTEGRATION: All terms of this Contract are to be interpreted in such a way as to be
consistent at all times with this Standard Terms and Conditions document, and this document
shall take precedence over any other terms, conditions, or provisions incorporated into the
Contract.
MANUFACTURER
NAME
MANUFACTURER
PART NUMBER
COMMODITY
CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF
MEASURE
LIST PRICE DELIVERY
DAYS
VALMOUNT CGD104209 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $12.32 28
VALMOUNT CGD104209 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $10.88 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $13.52 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $12.08 28
VALMOUNT CGD105409 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $13.62 28
VALMOUNT CGD105409 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $11.14 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $16.78 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $14.30 28
VALMOUNT CGD104209U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $17.74 28
VALMOUNT CGD104209U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $15.26 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $18.95 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $16.45 28
DocuSign Envelope ID: 2FDF1ABB-1FEB-4240-B5D3-336B2D260B5D
1/13/2020
MANUFACTURER
NAME
MANUFACTURER
PART NUMBER
COMMODITY
CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF
MEASURE
LIST PRICE DELIVERY
DAYS
VALMOUNT CGD105409U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $20.12 28
VALMOUNT CGD105409U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $17.61 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $21.32 28